
Name Phone Number Email Address

Steve Babick 972-466-3000 steve.babick@cityofcarrollton.com

Christopher Axberg 972-466-3000 Christopher.Axberg@cityofcarrollton.com

Jason Carpenter 972-466-3000 Jason.Carpenter@cityofcarrollton.com

Richard Fleming 972-466-3000 richard.fleming@cityofcarrollton.com

Dr. Andrew Palacios 972-466-3000 andrew.palacios@cityofcarrollton.com

Nancy S. Cline 972-466-3000 nancy.cline@cityofcarrollton.com

Daisy Palomo 972-466-3000 Daisy.Palomo@cityofcarrollton.com

Rowena Watters 972-466-3000 rowena.watters@cityofcarrollton.com
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